Compar e Responses

Event # 204
Status: Pending award

Event Name: RFB - MAILING SERVICES

Number Of Lines. 4

Performance
Evaluation Score

Supplier Total Bid
Amount

Total Event Score

CUSTOM BUSINESS
FORMSINC

FRANK MISKE |11

(award all valid only
when output is same
for all lines)

7,418.00

Impact Mailing of
Minnesota

Jan Nichols

(award all valid only
when output is same
for all lines)

0.71

Streamworks

Joni Kallesen

(award all valid only
when output is same
for all lines)

3,863.50

Rapit Printing

Carol Wierzba

(award all valid only
when output is same
for all lines)

3,360.52

Visions, Inc.

Stuart Weeldreyer

(award all valid only
when output is same
for all lines)

2,562.00

Lightning Printing

Ann Turbeville

(award all valid only
when output is same
for all lines)

55,747.00

Graphic Resources
Inc.

Chuck Novotny

(award all valid only
when output is same
for all lines)

4,526.00

Line
1:0Open:PROJECT 1
NEWSLETTERS
Output: Blanket

Award Quantity
0.0000

Line Quantity 1.0000
8P

Unit price
Extended price
Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail

0.0000

1.0000

124.00000
124.00

thousands

0.0000

1.0000

0.42000
0.42

8P

0.0000

1.0000

300.00000
300.00

0.0000

1.0000

141.06000
141.06

600
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0.0000

1.0000

218.00000
218.00

Lot

0.0000

1.0000

274.00000
274.00

8p

0.0000

1.0000

130.00000
130.00

Total For Project




Compare Responses continued...

Vendor Item 73784 NEWSLETTERS 001 93217 PROJECT 1 PROJECT #1 600 CITY WIDE
NEWSLETTERS NEWSLETTERS

Vendor Item project 1 PROJECT 1 Newsletters Mailing Project 1 mailing serices newsletter mailing &

Description NEWSLETTERS Newsletters postage

Line

2:0pen:PROJECT 2

POSTCARDS

Output: Blanket

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000

0.0000

Line Quantity 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000

8P

Unit price 6,820.00000 0.15330 2,832.50000 2,886.76000 1,900.00000 50,575.00000 3,978.00000

Extended price 6,820.00 0.15 2,832.50 2,886.76 1,900.00 50,575.00 3,978.00

Total Line Score

Delivery Date

UOM Detail thousands JA 215000 Lot 8p Total For Project

Vendor Item 73785 PROJECT 2 002 93218 PROJECT 2 PROJECT #2 POST | 215,000 POSTCARDS
POSTCARDS POSTCARDS CARD MAILING

Vendor Item project 2 project 2 postcards Postcards Mailing project 2 Post Mailing Services post card mailing

Description card

Line

3:0pen:PROJECT 3

MAILING OF #10

ENV Output: Blanket

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000

0.0000

Line Quantity 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000

8P

Unit price 474.00000 0.07000 405.00000 332.70000 444.00000 1,825.00000 418.00000
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Compare Responses continued...

Extended price 474.00 0.07 405.00 332.70 444.00 1,825.00 418.00
Total Line Score
Delivery Date
UOM Detail thousands JA 5000 Lot 8P Total For Project
Vendor Item 73786 MAILING #10 003 93219 PROJECT 3MAILING| PROJECT #3#10 5000 INSERT,
ENVELOPES OF #10 ENVELOP ENVELOPE ADDRESS#10
MAILING
Vendor Item project 3 project 3 mailing # 10 Mailing of #10 Project 3 mailing #10 Insert and Mail #10 envelope mailing
Description envelop Envelopes envelope
Line
4:0pen:PROJECT 4
MAILING W2
ENVELOPES
Output: Blanket
Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000
8P
Unit price 0.07300 326.00000 3,073.00000
Extended price 0.07 326.00 3,073.00
Total Line Score
Delivery Date
UOM Detail JA lot 8p
Vendor Item MAILING W2'S 004 PROJECT 4 MAILING| PROJECT #4 W2
W2 ENVELOPES MAILING
Vendor Item MAILING W2'S Mailing of W-2 No bid W2 mailing
Description Envelopes
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